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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

FEDERAL ENERGY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Docket Nos. NP12-23-000
NP12-24-000
NP12-25-000
NP12-26-000

NOTICE

(May 30, 2012)

Take notice that the Commission will not further review, on its own motion, the
following Notices of Penalty:

Docket No.

NP12-23-000

NP12-24-000
NP12-25-000

NP12-26-000

Filing Date
April 30, 2012

April 30, 2012
April 30, 2012

April 30, 2012

By direction of the Commission.

Reqistered Entity

Southern California Edison — Generation —
Power Production Business Unit

East Kentucky Power Cooperative
Unidentified Registered Entity

Spreadsheet NOP

Kimberly D. Bose,

Secretary.



